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Product Datasheet

Murashige and Skoog medium, w/o sucrose, agar, IAA, and kinetin, 10 x 1

L
MPB-092610020

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Murashige and Skoog medium, w/o sucrose, agar, IAA, and kinetin,

10x1L

MPB-092610020
092610020
MPB-092610020

MP Biomedicals Germany

Zellen/Zellkultur



